

PS&E JOB NO : 05B006 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006868 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 000000
 HWY : SR 017,024,026,028,090,243,281,282,283
 TITLE :
 NCR SIGN UPDATE 2005
 05B006
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, DOUGLAS, FRANKLIN, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 9 2004
 AWARDED ON : Dec 13 2004

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
SHARP-LINE INDUSTRIES, INC. 3117 E FERRY ST--99202-3871 PO BOX 11971 SPOKANE WA 992111971 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100363	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245	CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA 307 N DAYTON ST BLDG 2 99336-3649 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.					
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-12.00 %		-49.62 %		-66.41 %
			29,771.12	26,199.27	-3,571.85	15,000.00	-14,771.12	10,000.00	-19,771.12
TRAFFIC									
2	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.			-22.41 %		8.34 %		-10.65 %
			352,587.02	273,580.71	-79,006.31	382,000.00	29,412.98	315,032.11	-37,554.91
3	FORCE ACCOUNT BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN STRUCTURE HARDWARE	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00	
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			943.54 %		391.53 %		1,624.58 %
			5,900.00	61,569.06	55,669.06	29,000.00	23,100.00	101,750.00	95,850.00
OTHER ITEMS									
5	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00	
6	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00	
7	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			40.00 %		75.20 %		300.00 %
			250.00	350.00	100.00	438.00	188.00	1,000.00	750.00
8	BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN BRACKET NO. 1	L.S.			16.60 %		12.50 %		6.25 %
			8,000.00	9,328.04	1,328.04	9,000.00	1,000.00	8,500.00	500.00

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 12/09/2004

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 11:20

PS&E JOB NO : 05B006 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006868 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 000000
 HWY : SR 017,024,026,028,090,243,281,282,283
 TITLE :
 : NCR SIGN UPDATE 2005
 : 05B006
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, DOUGLAS, FRANKLIN, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 9 2004
 AWARDED ON : Dec 13 2004

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
SHARP-LINE INDUSTRIES, INC. 3117 E FERRY ST--99202-3871 PO BOX 11971 SPOKANE WA 992111971 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100363	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245	CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA 307 N DAYTON ST BLDG 2 99336-3649 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
OTHER ITEMS										
9	BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN BRACKET NO. 2									
	L.S.			16.60 %		12.50 %		6.25 %		
			8,000.00	1,328.04	9,328.04	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,500.00	500.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$406,512.14</u>	<u>-5.94%</u>	<u>\$382,359.12</u>	<u>9.82%</u>	<u>\$446,442.00</u>	<u>9.82%</u>	<u>\$446,786.11</u>	<u>9.91%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$406,512.14</u>	<u>-5.94%</u>	<u>\$382,359.12</u>	<u>9.82%</u>	<u>\$446,442.00</u>	<u>9.82%</u>	<u>\$446,786.11</u>	<u>9.91%</u>

PS&E JOB NO : 05B006 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006868 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 000000
 HWY : SR 017,024,026,028,090,243,281,282,283
 TITLE :
 NCR SIGN UPDATE 2005
 05B006
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, DOUGLAS, FRANKLIN, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 9 2004
 AWARDED ON : Dec 13 2004

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC.
 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E
 SUMNER WA 983909568
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	29,771.12	40,348.17	35.53 % 10,577.05
TRAFFIC					
2	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	352,587.02	316,687.75	-10.18 % -35,899.27
3	FORCE ACCOUNT BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN STRUCTURE HARDWARE	EST.	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	5,900.00	68,840.00	1,066.78 % 62,940.00
OTHER ITEMS					
5	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %
6	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %
7	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	250.00	1,380.00	452.00 % 1,130.00
8	BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN BRACKET NO. 1	L.S.	8,000.00	9,700.00	21.25 % 1,700.00

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 12/09/2004

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 11:20

PS&E JOB NO : 05B006 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006868 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 000000
 HWY : SR 017,024,026,028,090,243,281,282,283
 TITLE :
 NCR SIGN UPDATE 2005
 05B006
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, DOUGLAS, FRANKLIN, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 9 2004
 AWARDED ON : Dec 13 2004

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC.
 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E
 SUMNER WA 983909568
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
9	BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN BRACKET NO. 2				
	L.S.		8,000.00	9,700.00	21.25 % 1,700.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$406,512.14</u>	<u>\$448,659.92</u>	<u>10.37%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$406,512.14</u>	<u>\$448,659.92</u>	<u>10.37%</u>